Schlussrangliste 14. Gibel-Schwinget in Bonstetten, 18. Mai 2008
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Meier Urs

Bilger Markus
Gwerder Andreas
Nigg Lukas

Fah Bruno
Fassler Andreas
Korrodi Paul
Oberholzer Stefan
Néageli Roman
Sporri Markus

Gunthardt Christoph

Kamer Hanspeter
Mock Thomas
Messerli Stefan
Notz Hans

Kuhn Roman
Schoch Stefan
Stahel Matthias
Vogeli Sven
Holdener Reto
Fritschi Reto
Boss Remo
Gschwend Walter
Hersche Martin
Notz Josef
Vestner Roman
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Ott André

Buhler Ernst
Hauser Peter
Lipp Thomas
Walser Simon
Bachmann Remo
Bucher Roland
Burkhard Tobias
Blsser Reto
Roderer Yannick
Berwert Martin
Hallauer Markus
Babler Sandro
Bruni Roger
Dolder Thomas
Inauen Roman
Bossert Christian
Frauchinger Remo
Gehring Urs
Hauser Ernst
Junker Nik
Keller Mathias
Kndpfel Markus
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Schénenberg
Hinwil
Mettmenstetten
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Koller Martin

Naf Pius

Ritsche Stefan
Scheiwiller Tobias
Scherrer Christian
Trachsel Lukas
Wattinger Lukas
Boss Simon
Stahel Felix
Dejung Anton
Giger Marcel
Steiner Michael
Aus der Au Beni
Braun Matthias
Roth Martin
Krummenacher Fredy
Stutz Florian
Stutz Nico

Wolfer Lukas
Kretz Daniel
Litschi Reto
N&ageli Lukas
Ritter Dominik
Clement Silvan
Trachsel Hansjorg
Wagner Dario
Bollier Fabian
Burket Sven
Bussien Pascal

Schonholzerswilen
Kradolf
Kirchberg

St. Gallen
Samstagern
Herferswil
Altnau

Knonau
Turbenthal
Niederweningen
Unterterzen
Bissegg
Boltshausen
Gibswil-Ried
Herisau
Berikon
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Jonen
Weinfelden
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Schaffhausen
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Maur
Mettmenstetten
Stafa

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.50
52.50
52.50
52.50

+00++0
+0O+0+0O
O+O++0
+00++0
++000+
+00+0+
+0O+0O+0
O+O+0O+
O+++00
O +-+0
-+0+-0O
-+0O+- 0O
O+O Ot
++00 O
+- 00O+
O++000
00,16,]0]
+0000+
+00+00
Oo+0+0
+0O+00C
O++000
00,16,]0]
O++000
+00+00
OO++00
O+0000
(00, ]000
(000,10 0]

Seite 2



